
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNF

No.
4
5
1
3
9
8
7
6

2

Category
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE
Elite  -  ELITE

Elite  -  ELITE

UCI Code
SLO19860222
SLO19770515
SLO19880412
SLO19831114
SLO19881020
SLO19850417
SLO19870307
SLO19860624

SLO19800117

Name
Budin Matjaž
Kordež Robert
Černilogar Nejc
Lovše Matej
Cehner Grega
Vogrin David
Vodopivec Luka
Pristovnik Blaž

Jurak Primož

Nat
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO

Club
Orbea Geax
Orbea Geax
KK Završnica
UNI Team
Energijateam.com
KD Sloga 1902
Orbea Geax
Orbea Geax

ŠD Brez bremz

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

2

Total Tm
1:53:35.640
1:53:46.772
1:56:36.742
1:56:59.483
2:01:22.168
2:02:17.834
2:02:50.398
2:15:35.025

18:45.936

Diff

11.132
3:01.102
3:23.843
7:46.528
8:42.194
9:14.758
21:59.384

DNF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.132

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

2:23.203

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

4 - Budin Matjaž

Printed: 17.4.2011. 15:18:26
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POSTOJNA
START 13:00

Utrka - Start 13:00

Race started at 13:01:26

Žerible 0,000 Km

17.4.2011. 13:00


